CLEARANCE 

Loading & Offloding Charges 

AIRPORT HANDLING

DOOR PICKUP /10 TON/NEOVIA/MAERSK 

DOOR PICKUP/3 TON/NEOVIA 

DOOR PICKUP/1 TON/ UE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGE 190.000 1.00 190.000 0.00 698.250

1,158.00 0.00 4,255.65

Total Amount in USD: 1,158.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,255.65

USD One Thousand One Hundred And Fifty Eight Only

AED Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Five And Sixty Five Fils Only